RETRW350 - JUNIOR PACKAWAY OVER TROUSERS

RETRW350 JUNIOR PACKAWAY OVER TROUSERS ((ITi5)

."

SPECIFIKACIJA VELICINE (CM)

Kom./®©
Sirina struka (B)
Unutrasnji Sav (A)

BOJE:

. Black . Navy

3/4
30
26
46

5/6
30
28
52

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

ISOLITE

GLAVNE ZNACAJKE

80 g/m?

Fabric Information

Waterproof and breathable Isolite lightweight polyamide fabric

Durable water repellent finish
Windproof fabric

Special Features

Taped seams

Elasticated waist

2 side pocket openings
Adjustable hem with press studs

Packs away into stuff sack

Predlozena dekoracija:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Zemlja podrijetla:

Myanmar
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